
                                      GOVERNMENT DEGREE COLLEGE CHINTURU 

                                                  ALLURI SITARAMA RAJU DISTRICT 

                                                            COLLEGE WISE TIME -TABLE 

                                                               FIFTH SEMESTER: 2024-2025 

                                                                                         MONDAY 

 

PROGRAM 

 

1 

10-11 AM 

2           

  11-12 PM 

      

 

3       

  12-1 PM 

4        

 2-3 PM 

5       

  3-4 PM 

6        

 4-5 PM 

 

B.A  

 

 

HIS-7B (B.S.R) 

 

      Library 

 

                  

 POL-6B (A.S) 

 

POL-6B (A.S) 
               

 HIS-7B (B.S.R) 

 
Sports 

 
BCOM 

 

 

 

EXIM (B.S.P) 

                  

     STM (R.M) 
 
    DM (G.H)          
 

 

    SMA (B.S.P)               

 

 
     SM (RM)                          
 

              
      Library 

 

 
MPC 

 

 

MAT-A (K.S.L) 

 

MAT-A (K.S.L) 
 
 CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 
 
PHY-A (M.S) 

 

 
PHY-B (M.S) 

 

 
BZC 

 

 

BOT-A (Y.P) 

 

BOT-A (Y.P) 
 
 CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

ZOO-A (G.S.K) 
 

ZOO-B (G.S.K) 

 

 

BCH 

 

 
BOT-A (Y.P) 

 
BOT-A (Y.P) 

 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 
 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

 
BCH-A (Y.P) 

 
BCH-B (P.A) 



                                                                                     TUESDAY 

 

PROGRAM 

 

1 

10-11 AM 

2           

  11-12 PM 

      

 

3       

  12-1 PM 

4        

 2-3 PM 

5       

  3-4 PM 

6        

 4-5 PM 

 

B.A  

 

 

ECO- 6C (G.V.R) 
 

STUDY 

 

HIS-7B (B.S.R) 

 

ECO- 7C (G.V.R) 
 

HIS-6B (B.S.R) 

 
POL-6B (A.S) 

 
BCOM 

 

 

 

DM (G.H) 
 

 

 

EXIM (B.S.P) 
 

LOG (G.H) 

 

    STM (R.M) 

 

 
SM (RM) 

 

 
STUDY 

 
MPC 

 

 

PHY-A (M.S) 

 

 

PHY-B (M.S) 
 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

MAT-A (K.S.L) 
 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 
 

MAT-A (K.S.L) 

 
BZC 

 

 

ZOO-A (G.K.R) 

 

ZOO-B (G.K.R) 
 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

BOT-A (Y.P) 
 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 
BOT-B (P.A) 

 

 

BCH 

 

 

 
BCH-A (Y.P) 

 

 
BCH-A (Y.P) 

 

 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

 
BOT-A (Y.P) 

 

 

 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

 
BOT-B (P.A) 

 

 



 

                                                                                  WEDNESDAY 

 

PROGRAM 

 

1 

10-11 AM 

2           

  11-12 PM 

      

 

3       

  12-1 PM 

4        

 2-3 PM 

5       

  3-4 PM 

6        

 4-5 PM 

 

B.A  

 

 

ECO- 6C (G.V.R) 
 

HIS-6B (B.S.R) 

 

HIS-7B (B.S.R) 

 

ECO- 7C (G.V.R) 
 

POL-6B (A.S) 

 
POL-6B (A.S) 

 
BCOM 

 

 

 

    STM (R.M) 

 

 

SMA (B.S.P)               
 

DM (G.H) 
 

 

    SM (RM) 
 

 

 
LOG (G.H) 

 
STUDY 

 
MPC 

 

 

PHY-B (M.S) 

 

 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 
 

MAT-A (K.S.L) 

 

PHY-A (M.S) 

 

 
MAT-A (K.S.L) 

 
CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 
BZC 

 

 

ZOO-B (G.K.R) 

 

 

CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

 
BOT-B (P.A) 

 

 

ZOO-A (G.K.R) 

 
BOT-B (P.A) 

 
CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

 

BCH 

 

 

 
BCH-B (P.A) 

 

 
CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

 

 

BOT-B (P.A) 

 

 
BCH-A (Y.P) 

 

 

 

BOT-B (P.A) 

 

 

 
CHE-A (K.S.L) 

 

 



                                                                                      THURSDAY 

 

PROGRAM 

 

1 

10-11 AM 

2           

  11-12 PM 

      

 

3       

  12-1 PM 

4        

 2-3 PM 

5       

  3-4 PM 

6        

 4-5 PM 

 

B.A  

 

 

ECO- 6C (G.V.R) 
 

LIBRARY 

 

HIS-7B (B.S.R) 

 

ECO- 7C (G.V.R) 
 

POL-7B (A.S) 

 
POL-7B (A.S) 

 
BCOM 

 

 

 

    STM (R.M) 

 

 

SMA (B.S.P)               
 

EXIM (B.S.P) 

 

LOG (G.H)     
 

 

 
SM (RM) 

 

 
   LIBRARY 
 

 

 
MPC 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

CHE-B (K.S.L) 
 

MAT-B (K.S.L) 

 
MAT-B (K.S.L) 

 

PHY-B (M.S) 

 

 

PHY-A (M.S) 

 

 
BZC 

 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

 
BOT-A (Y.P) 

 

 
BOT-B (P.A) 

 

 

ZOO-B (G.K.R) 

 

 

 ZOO-A (G.K.R) 

 

 

BCH 

 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

 

BOT-A (Y.P) 

 

 

BOT-B (P.A) 

 

 
BCH-B (P.A) 

 

 
BCH-A (Y.P) 

 

 

 



                                                                                         FRIDAY 

 

PROGRAM 

 

1 

10-11 AM 

2           

  11-12 PM 

      

 

3       

  12-1 PM 

4        

 2-3 PM 

5       

  3-4 PM 

6        

 4-5 PM 

 

B.A 

 

 

ECO- 6C (G.V.R) 
 

HIS-7B (B.S.R) 

 

POL-7B (A.S) 

 

ECO- 7C (G.V.R) 
 

STUDY 

 
LIBRARY 

 
BCOM 

 

 

 

LOG (G.H) 
 

 

SMA (B.S.P) 
 

DM (G.H) 
 

 

EXIM (B.S.P) 

 

 
SM (RM) 

 

 
STUDY 

 

 
MPC 

 

 
MAT-B (K.S.L) 

 

CHE-B (K.S.L) 
 

MAT-B (K.S.L) 

 

PHY-B (M.S) 

 

 

PHY-A (M.S) 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 
BZC 

 

 

 
BOT-A (Y.P) 

 

 

CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

 
BOT-B (Y.P) 

 

 

ZOO-B (G.K.R) 

 

 

ZOO-A (G.K.R) 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

 

BCH 

 

 

BOT-A (Y.P) 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

 

BOT-B (P.A) 

 

 
    BCH-A (Y.P) 

 
 

 
BCH-B (P.A) 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

 



                                                                                      SATURDAY 

 

PROGRAM 

 

1 

10-11 AM 

2           

  11-12 PM 

      

 

3       

  12-1 PM 

4        

 2-3 PM 

5       

  3-4 PM 

6        

 4-5 PM 

 

B.A 

 

 

ECO- 7C (G.V.R) 
 

HIS-6B (B.S.R) 

 

ECO- 6C (G.V.R) 
 

HIS-6B (B.S.R) 
 

POL-7B (A.S) 

 
POL-7B (A.S) 

 
BCOM 

 

 

 

    STM (R.M) 

 

 

    DM (G.H) 
 

 
SMA (B.S.P) 

 

EXIM (B.S.P) 

 

 
LOG (G.H) 

 

 
STUDTY 

 
MPC 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

PHY-A (M.S) 

 

 
MAT-B (K.S.L) 

 

PHY-B (M.S) 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 
MAT-B (K.S.L) 

 
BZC 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

 

ZOO-A (G.K.R) 

 

 
BOT-B (Y.P) 

 

 

ZOO-B (G.K.R) 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

 
BOT-A (Y.P) 

 

 

BCH 

 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 
    BCH-A (Y.P) 

 

 

 

BOT-B (P.A) 

 

 
    BCH-B (P.A) 

 
 

 
CHE-B (K.S.L) 

 

 

BOT-A (Y.P) 



       

 


